MAYTONI

DECORATIVE LIGHTING

NHCTPYKUUA
MOD484TL-L8BK

NO.1

NO.3

Note:

When moving the lamp, please move
the entire unit including the glass
together.

Avoiding the glass from falling off.

AR VAR

NO.3

63

~

67

320

123

8320

130

MAX 8W
203, 189, 171 Lumen

Mogenb: MOD484TL-L8BK
Konnekums: Modern

Cepus; Artefact
HacTtonbHas namna




